
-------------Christ Church Activities  -------------Community Groups 

2015 

 

Friday, May 1 

>Books We Have Loved  
   10 a.m. Wesley Room 

 

Saturday, May 2 

>Spaghetti Dinner & Silent Auction  
 Uganda Fundraiser 
4 – 7 p.m. 
$10 
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Sunday, May 3 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour & Apprentice – 10 a.m. 

>Disciple II Class – 6 p.m. Wesley Room  

Monday, May 4 

>Library Team – 10:30 a.m. Library >Ballroom Dance 6-8 p.m. Youth Hall 

>Disciple I Class – 6 p.m. Wesley Room >F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 
>UMW ‘Sugar & Spice” 7-9 p.m. Parlor & Kitchen 

Tuesday, May 5 

>UMW Executive Board Meeting 
    4 p.m. Wesley Room 

>Women Making the Effort  
    5:30 p.m. Room 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall >Outreach Team – 7 p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, May 6 

>NCWC Meeting 
   9 a.m. – Noon Wesley Room 

>Girl Scouts 6-7 p.m. Youth Hall 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m.  

Thursday, May 7 

>Bible Study – 10 a.m. Wesley Room >Ballroom Dance  
    10:45a.m. - 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>ABC Bel Canto 4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall >Mesa Recovery Group  
    6:30-8p.m. Room 23 

>Elizabeth Circle – 7p.m. Wesley Room >Circle of Joy – 7 p.m. 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall  

Friday, May 8 

>ANS Mother’s Day Team 8 a.m.-Noon Youth Hall 

Saturday, May 9 

>UM Men Go-Kart Racing - 10 a.m. 
>Crafting for a Cause – 10 a.m. Wesley Room 

 



-------------Christ Church Activities  -------------Community Groups 

2015 

Sunday, May 10 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour & Apprentice – 10 a.m. 

>Disciple II Class – 6 p.m. Wesley Room  

Monday, May 11 

>Praise Team – 5:45 p.m. >Disciple I Class – 6 p.m. Wesley Room 
>Identity Theft Workshop 
     7-8 p.m. Café  

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Youth Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, May 12 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>CPR Class 6-9 p.m. Parlor >Stewardship & Finance Team  
   7 p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, May 13 

Caller Deadline >Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 14 

>Bible Study – 10 a.m. Wesley Room >Alzheimer’s Dance 
  10:45a.m. - 2p.m. Crafts Hall 

>ABC Bel Canto 4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall >Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30-8 p.m. Room 23 

>SPR Team – 7 p.m. Wesley Room >RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, May 15 

>Books We Have Loved  
     10 a.m. Wesley Room 

>Ballroom Dance  
    6:30-8:30 p.m. Youth Hall 

Saturday, May 16 
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2015 

Sunday, May 17  

Praise Celebration: 9 a.m. 
Service Projects: 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Volunteer Lunch: 1 p.m. 

>Disciple II Class – 6 p.m. Wesley Room  

Monday, May 18 

>Praise Team – 5:45 p.m. >Disciple I Class – 6 p.m. Wesley Room 

>Ballroom Dance 6-8 p.m. Crafts Hall >F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, May 19 

>New Vision Circle – 11a.m. Café  >Rachel Circle – Noon Wesley Room 
>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>CPR Class 6-9 p.m. Parlor >Christian Ed. Team – 7 p.m. Office 

>Trustees – 7:30 p.m. Café >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, May 20 

>Girl Scouts 6-7 p.m. Youth Hall >Social Security Workshop 
     7-8 p.m. Wesley Room 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m.  

Thursday, May 21 

>ANS End-of-Year Programs 
  9 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall 

>Caller Collation – 9:30 a.m. Wesley Rm 

>Bible Study – 10 a.m. Library >Visitation Team – 11 a.m. Wesley Rm 

>Ballroom Dance  
   10:45a.m. - 2p.m. Youth Hall 

>ABC Bel Canto 4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group  
   6:30-8p.m. Room 23 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, May 22 

>ANS End-of-Year Programs   
    9 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall 

>Ballroom Dance 7-10 p.m. Crafts Hall 

Saturday, May 23 
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Sunday, May 24                 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour & Apprentice – 10 a.m. 

>WNY Fresh Food Potluck   4-8 p.m. Café/Kitchen/Crafts Hall 

Monday, May 25 

                                                 
Office Closed 

Tuesday, May 26 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 23 

>Ballroom Dance – Crafts Hall 
10a.m. – 2 p.m. & 6 p.m.  

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, May 27 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. Annual Conference May 27-29 

Thursday, May 28 

>Bible Study – 10 a.m. Wesley Room >Alzheimer’s Dance – Crafts Hall 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m.  

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30-8p.m. Room 23 

>Ballroom Dance 6-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, May 29 

Ron Corsaro Jazz Concert 
Uganda Fundraiser 

7 p.m. 

>Ballroom Dance 6-9 p.m. Youth Hall 

>Game Night – 7 p.m. Wesley Room 

Saturday, May 30 
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Sunday, May 31 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour & Apprentice – 10 a.m. 

First Responder Appreciation Event   3-6 p.m.  

 

 


